Date of opening of tender (online) 

Date:  06.12.2019Time:14:30hrs. 

Special Tender 
Condition Clause 

– 3.3 Chapter-3 

Eligibility Criteria 
As per Chapter-3, Clause 3.3 

Instructions to 
Tenderers Clause 

– 6.4 

Chapter- 6 

Earnest money: Rs. 30,600/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand Six 

Hundred only) 

General Conditions 
of offer Clause 

1.2 Chapter-7 

Validity of offer 
30 days (Thirty days) from the date of opening of tender. 

e- Tendering 

Instructions 

Chapter-2A 

Digitally signed Tender Document shall be uploaded in the 
IREPS portal.